

ONGOING in 2019!

NEW & IMPORTANT!

Not able to plan a company Hand Print Workshop? Here's another way to participate . . .

We would LOVE to see your COMPANY NAME on the mural!

ALTERNATIVE PARTICIPATION

SPONSORING A Donor Hand Print Tile in the NAME of YOUR COMPANY is now available!

Tile Heritage Foundation has collaborated with a **number of artists*** across the country willing to produce, fire and deliver your Company Hand Print tile to TCNA for inclusion in the mural.

Significant dates and a company logo can be added if a logo stamp is provided by you to the producing artist. Male, female (or both) hand prints will be impressed in the tile that bears your company name and, importantly, your company will be permanently recognized on a Donor Plaque at TCNA as well as on the Hand Print mural!

Register online (see next page below) or Register & Contribute at Coverings '19 in Orlando – Booth # 3219 (the TCNA Pavilion) to have your company Hand Print produced for you. The Alternative Participation Fee is \$250. This covers the studio production and shipping of your tile to TCNA . ALSO Included: I YEAR CENTURIAN MEMBERSHIP with a THF Gallery link! The Participation Fee also provides a contribution to Tile Heritage Foundation in support of the organization's ongoing tile industry history archiving project.

*Participating Artists: Katia McGuirk Studio, House-On-The- Hill Studio, Think Good Tiles Studio, Janet Ontko Clay Forms Studio & Aileen Barr Studio.





HAVE A HAND PRINT
IN HISTORY
.. participate in an
INSPIRING opportunity
involving the ENTIRE
tile community!

THE GLOBAL MONUMENTAL HAND PRINT TILE MURAL

An INVITATION to HAVE a HAND-PRINT IN HISTORY MADE for you!

Partner in an INSPIRING OPPORTUNITY for the entire tile community.

. . . it's a Hand Print donor wall for posterity . . .

We have 600+ tiles! Through 2019 we are anticipating making up to 5000 tiles from participants by engaging more people active today throughout the industry - becoming a part of the mural to be installed at Tile Council of North America (TCNA) headquarters in Anderson, SC.

You can have a HAND in it with a Signature Tile made for your Company. **Tile Sponsor Contribution: \$250.**

Name:		
Company Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Phone:

Email:





Use the **DONATE BUTTON** above to contribute and email this form to: foundation@tileheritage.org

Mail the form with a check to: **Tile Heritage Foundation** P.O. Box 1850 Healdsburg CA 95448

Questions: call 707.431.8453